
 

 

 

 

 

Delhi Public School, Jammu 

Circular 
Dated: 24.01.2019 

Dear Parents (Class II) 

Kindly note:  
 

On account of Annual Examinations for classes III-IX and XI,   the school will get over at 12:00 Noon  

for class  II on the dates   mentioned below:- 

(Monday)18.02.2019, (Wednesday) 20.02.2019,  (Friday) 22.02.19, (Monday) 25.02.19,  (Wednesday)  

27.02.2019,     and (Friday) 01.03.19 

 
 

However, normal school timings will be followed on  the following days having  no exams                         

(Thursday) 21.02.2019, (Tuesday) 26.02.2019  and (Thursday) 28.02.2019  
 

 

  The Cycle Test-IV for class  II will commence from 11.02.2019  as per the schedule given below:. 

 

Date Schedule for Cycle Test IV 

Date Day Subject  Date Day Subject 

11.02.2019    Monday G.K. 25.02.19    Monday Hindi 

15.02.2019    Friday Computer 28.02.19   Thursday English 

18.02.2019    Monday EVS 01.03.19    Friday Maths 

 

 

 Open House for class II will be held on (Thursday) 14th March, 2019 from 9.00 a.m.to 11.30 a.m. 

Students accompanying their parents to the open house must come in proper School uniform.  

 Last working day for the session 2018-2019 will be (Friday) 01.03.2019 and New Session will 

commence from Monday, 1 April, 2019. 
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